Nr.

1845
1841
1951
1943
1847
1846
1597
2001
2011
1685
1976
1424
1797
1840
1926
1851
1937
1235
1429
1698
1800
1919
1978
1989
2013
2013
1720
1798
1854
1867
1869

Datum
08.03.2013
08.03.2013
13.04.2013
13.04.2013
09.03.2013
09.03.2013
02.03.2012
31.01.2014
07.02.2014
01.04.2012
25.01.2014
16.04.2011
22.02.2013
08.03.2013
07.04.2013
09.03.2013
07.04.2013
05.02.2011
16.04.2011
01.04.2012
22.02.2013
06.04.2013
25.01.2014
26.01.2014
07.02.2014
07.02.2014
11.01.2013
22.02.2013
09.03.2013
17.03.2013
17.03.2013

Zeit
23:31
21:38
19:52
15:18
15:39
15:02
22:39
21:33
21:22
13:59
15:00
15:59
19:35
21:11
13:53
17:30
18:41
15:14
17:55
19:45
21:01
17:53
16:09
16:48
22:15
22:15
21:03
20:07
18:49
15:36
16:37

Spieler - Spieler

KTM

Holzfaller

Drascher 1

Keine Sorgen
Brunnvergifter
Mostpresse
Kameraden Amstetten
Die Brundler

Team Baumgartenberg
Keine Sorgen
Jagabrandners
Drascher 1

Greiner Holzwlrmer
Golden Girls

Chicken Wings
Kameraden Amstetten
Die Brandler

Die Brandler

Holzfaller

Drascher 1

Greiner Holzwlrmer
Meisl

Jagabrandners
Kerngesund

Team Baumgartenberg
Team Baumgartenberg
Mostpresse

Mia 4 Beide

Drascher 1

Team Baumgartenberg
Team Baumgartenberg

- Golden Girls
- A-Team

- Team Baumgartenberg
- Kameraden Amstetten

- Drascher 1

- Kameraden Amstetten

- Drascher 1

- Mountain Church

- Holzwirmer
- Jagabrandners

- Jurkals Stammtisch

- Jagermeister
- Die 4 H's

- Die Brindler

- Die Brindler

- Brunnvergifter
- A-Team

- Kellerbar 2

- Brunnvergifter
-29

- Mia 4 Beide

- Jagabrandners
- Erdnuss

- Senioren Purgstall

- Mia 4 Beide
- Mia 4 Beide

- Greiner Holzwirmer
- Mountain Church
- Kameraden Amstetten

- Chicken Wings
- Meisl

K
210
206
205
203
202
200
199
199
199
198
198
197
197
197
197
196

195
195
195
195

195
195
195
195
194
194
194
194
194

Y

el

1162

: 185
: 188
: 188
1193
: 188
1152
1152
: 163
: 168
1133
1 181
1175
1184
1185
: 190
196 :
. 154
: 163
: 153
: 150
195 :
1169
: 147
: 161
: 155
: 142
: 136
. 187
: 186
1175

171

172

Summe
372
391
393
391
395
388
351
351
362
366
331
378
372
381
382
386
367
349
358
348
345
367
364
342
356
350
336
330
381
380
369

Bewerb
Mannschaft
Mannschaft
Mannschaft
Mannschaft
Mannschaft
Mannschaft
Mannschaft
Mannschaft
Mannschaft
Mannschaft
Mannschaft
Mannschaft
Mannschaft
Mannschaft
Mannschaft
Mannschaft
Mannschaft
Mannschaft
Mannschaft
Mannschaft
Mannschaft
Mannschaft
Mannschaft
Mannschaft
Mannschaft
Mannschaft
Mannschaft
Mannschaft
Mannschaft
Mannschaft
Mannschaft

Spiel
Zwischenrunde
Zwischenrunde

Finalrunde
Finalrunde
Zwischenrunde
Zwischenrunde
Zwischenrunde
Gruppenspiel
Gruppenspiel
Finalrunde
Gruppenspiel
Finalrunde
Zwischenrunde
Zwischenrunde
Finalrunde
Zwischenrunde
Spiel um Platz 13
Gruppenspiel
Finalrunde
Spiel um Platz 11
Zwischenrunde
Finalrunde
Gruppenspiel
Gruppenspiel
Gruppenspiel
Gruppenspiel
Gruppenspiel
Zwischenrunde
Zwischenrunde
Zwischenrunde
Zwischenrunde




